



Girls Incorporated® of Orange County

1815 Anahiem Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92627 (714) 597-8604 dwilliams@girlsinc-oc.org www.girlsinc-oc.org



WITH DADS FOR DAUGHTERS,

SHE WILL SUCCEED.

FUEL HER FIRE,

GIRLS INC. OF ORANGE COUNTY

ABOUT GIRLS INC.

Girls Inc. of Orange County has been a respected member of the non-profit community for over 60 years. The mission of Girls Inc. is to inspire all girls to be strong, smart, and bold. We put our mission into practice through the Girls Inc. experience that equips girls to navigate gender, economic, and social barriers and grow into healthy, educated and independent adults.



Girls Inc. of Orange County positively changes the lives of over 4,000 girls, ages 5 to 18, each year by providing year-round holistic, compensatory, and intentional programming focusing on STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering & Math), financial literacy, sound body image, healthy relationships, and college and career readiness.



DADS FOR DAUGHTERS

MISSION STATEMENT

Dads for Daughters is an auxiliary of Girls Inc. of Orange County with a three-fold mission: to create meaningful opportunities for greater engagement with our daughters, become better dads to our daughters and role models to girls in our community through learning and educational opportunities, and to support the mission of Girls Inc. of Orange County through volunteering and financial support.

VISION STATEMENT

The vision of Dads for Daughters is to advance the mission of Girls Inc. of Orange County and highlight the important role of men in creating strong, smart, and bold girls.



"Girls Inc. knows a lot about what it takes to raise girls that are strong, smart and bold. As the father of a girl, I know Girls Inc. can teach me a lot. Together with my daughter, and other fathers and daughters, the Dads for Daughters auxiliary of Girls Inc. exists to help us grow closer to our daughters, to serve the community, and to learn how to be a great dad to our daughters. Please join Dads for Daughters today!"

- Chris, Dads for Daughters founder

For more information call (714) 597-8604 or email dwilliams@girlsinc-oc.org

I AM IN HER CORNER

I WANT TO BECOME A MEMBER OF

DADS FOR DAUGHTERS

with a commitment of \$150 to be paid:

 □ in full today □ in equal monthly payments of \$12.50 □ I would like to make an additional gift of \$ 			
Payment enclosed: Check Cash Credit Card Please make checks payable to: Girls Inc. of Orange County			
Please charge: 🗖 Amex	☐ MasterCard	☐ Visa	
Card #			
Exp. Date	CVV Co	CVV Code	
Signature			
Name as it appears on the c	ard		
Address			
City	State	Zip	
E-mail			
Telephone(s): Home	Office		
☐ My employer will match my gift. I've enclosed the forms.			

Girls Incorporated of Orange County is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization. Gifts are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Federal Tax ID 95-1810150